
Date Start Time Finish Time Room Subject - name of paper year group length

Wednesday 17th April 09:00 15:00 97 & 99 Y10 Art PPE 10 All day

Wednesday 17th April 09:00 15:00 30 Y10 Textiles PPE 10 All day

Thursday 18th April 09:00 15:00 97 & 99 Y10 Art PPE 10 All day

Thursday 18th April 09:00 15:00 30 Y10 Textiles PPE 10 All day

Friday 26th April 09:15 10:15 Sports Hall Y9 Maths

Friday 26th April 09:30 11:15 Room 14 & 8 Media Paper 1- TV & Promoting Media 10 105

Friday 26th April 09:30 10:35 Room 66 Music 10 65

Friday 26th April 12:30 13:30 Sports Hall Religious Studies 10 60

Monday 29th April 09:30 10:45 Sports Hall Trilogy Biology Paper 1 10 75

Monday 29th April 09:30 11:15 Gym Triple Biology Paper 1 10 105

Monday 29th April 12:15 13:30 Sports Hall French Component 3 10 75

Tuesday 30th April 09:30 10:30 Sports Hall English Literature 10 60

Tuesday 30th April 11:40 12:40 Sports Hall Y9 Science 9 60

Tuesday 30th April 11:40 13:25 Gym Business 10 105

Thursday 2nd May 09:30 10:45 Sports Hall Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 10 75

Thursday 2nd May 09:30 11:15 Gym Triple Chemistry Paper 1 10 105

Thursday 2nd May 11:40 12:40 Sports Hall Y9 English - Romeo & Juliet 9 60

Thursday 2nd May 12:00 13:30 Gym GCSE Computer Science 10 90

Friday 3rd May 09:30 11:00 Sports Hall Maths Higher & Foundation - Calculator Paper 10 90

Friday 3rd May 11:40 13:40 Gym Resistant Materials 10 120

Tuesday 7th May 11:40 12:55 Gym Spanish 10 75

Tuesday 7th May 11:40 13:10 Gym Hospitality & Catering 10 90

Tuesday 7th May 11:40 13:10 Gym Drama 10 90

Wednesday 8th May 09:30 11:15 Sports Hall English Language 10 105

Wednesday 8th May 12:30 13:30 Sports Hall History - Medicine through time 10 60

Thursday 9th May 09:30 10:45 Sports Hall Trilogy Physics Paper 1 10 75

Thursday 9th May 09:30 11:15 Gym Triple Physics Paper 1 10 105

Friday 10th May 11:40 13:10 Sports Hall Geography - problem solving paper 2 10 90


